General information about company

Scrip code 515059

NSE Symbol NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE469C01023

Name of the company

MADHUSUDAN INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular csfivo Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
5 Whet}_u?r the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whet}_ler the Lls_ted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 : No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Whiethell’ company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
3 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial N
owner? 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of No. Of Shareholding as | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly y Total nos. | a % of total no. | class of securities (IX)
Catego Category of | Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up fx}rllilr;rsl in shares of shares
89T | shareholder | shareholders up equity | equity YIS | held (VID) | (calculated as No of Voting (XIV) Rights
@ Depository Total as a
(IT) (I11) shares shares Receipts ={V)+ per SCRR, 1957) % of
held (IV) | held (V)+ (VD) | (VIII) As a % of | Class Class
(V1) : > | Total (A+B+C)
V) (A+B+C2) eg: X egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 7 3014401 3014401 |[56.08 3014401 3014401 | 56.08
Group
(B) Public 5466 2360599 2360599 |[43.92 2360599 2360599 | 43.92
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
((93)] underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 5473 5375000 5375000 | 100 5375000 5375000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming Number of pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying full conversion of | Lockedin | & = o
. . shares (XII) Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible encumbered .
Category of . . . o, equity shares
Category Underlying Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XI11) :
shareholder . . I held in
08} Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of -
(I : : As a % dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share sa“7o Asa% |form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No of total No. | of total orm
(a) (VII)+(X) Asa% (a) Shares (a) ’ Shares
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 56.08 3014401
Group
B) Public 43.92 2013841
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 5028242




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. . Number of Voting Rights held in
of No. Of Total Shar;: holfdmgl each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly ho. O n}c:s. asa ?(])l total
. .17 | shares shares no. of shares ) ) Total
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid underlying | held (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity | up Depository | (VIT) = or SCRR asa%
Shareholders (I) (I1D) shares equity posttory " ‘1)9 4 of
held (IV) | shares Receipts vy 57) (VIII) Total
(VD) (V)+ As a % of Class eg: | Class Total .
held X egy otal Voting
V) (VD (A+B+C2) . rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
(a) i‘;‘g&‘ﬁgigﬁ; 1171657 1171657 | 21.8 1171657 1171657 | 21.8
() Z:gzc(i)f‘yh)er 4 1842744 1842744 | 34.28 1842744 1842744 | 34.28
(Slu)b‘TO‘al @A) 7 3014401 3014401 | 56.08 3014401 3014401 | 56.08
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 7 3014401 3014401 | 56.08 3014401 3014401 | 56.08
Group (A)=
A)D+A)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 3 275 275 0.01 275 275 0.01
® frilslt??;tli?)lns/ Banks | 2625 2625 0.05 2625 2625 0.05
() g‘;‘:;;ffes 2 64770 64770 | 121 64770 64770 | 121
(Slu)b‘T"‘al ®) 13 67670 67670 | 126 67670 67670 | 126
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) ;*;?{,‘;;‘gfj;jml 5327 1359365 1359365 | 25.29 1359365 1359365 | 25.29
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 5 456496 456496 | 8.49 456496 456496 | 8.49
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© égzc%yh)er 121 477068 477068 | 8.88 477068 477068 | 8.88
(S3u)b-T0tal (B) 5453 2292929 2292929 | 42.66 2292929 2292929 | 42.66
Total Public
(Séli‘f(’g‘)’z‘f;% 5466 2360599 2360599 | 43.92 2360599 2360599 | 43.92
B2)HB)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 5473 5375000 5375000 | 100 5375000 5375000 | 100
Total
5473 5375000 5375000 | 100 5375000 5375000 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , as a Number of
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Number of Slhiiresd
: : . pledged or
No. Of Shares Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Number of
Underlying No. of S_hares Outstan_dmg conv;rpble shares (XII) encumbered | equity shares
. Underlying convertible securities (as a u :
Sr. Outstanding . I, (X11D) held in
. Outstanding | securities and | percentage of L
convertible W, ts (Xi) | No. Of diluted sh dematerialized
securities (X) arrants (A1 0 . riuted s are_ Asa% Asa% | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XD)= No. | of total | No. | of total
(@) (VID*(X)Asa% | (a) |Shares |(a) |Shares
of (A+B+C2) held (b) held (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 21.8 1171657
(©)] 34.28 1842744
(Sl‘;b'T"tal @) 56.08 3014401
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 56.08 3014401
Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(HHAQD)
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(a) 0.01 0
® 0.05 0
() 1.21 64770
Sub-Total (B) 126 64770
O]
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 25.29 1024127
(a(ii)) 8.49 456496
(¢) 8.88 468448
Sub-Total (B) 42.66 1949071
3
Total Public
Shareholding
43.92 2013841
B)=(B)(1)*+(B)
@+®B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
+B+
)T"tal (A+B+C2 100 5028242
Total (A+B+C) 100 5028242




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SMITI SOMANY

VIKRAM SOMANY

DEEPSHIKHA KHAITAN

Click here to go back

PAN (1I)

ALNPS7138R

AKUPS8219B

AGCPK8668E

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

613120

538979

19558

1171657

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

613120

538979

19558

1171657

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

11.41

10.03

0.36

21.8

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

613120

538979

19558

1171657

Class eg:y

Total

613120

538979

19558

1171657

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

11.41

10.03

0.36

21.8

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

11.41

10.03

0.36

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

613120

538979

19558

1171657

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here
to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

VIKRAM
INVESTMENTS

COMPANY PRIVATE

LIMITED

REKHA
COMMERCIAL
PRIVATE LIMITED

SUVINAY TRADING
& INVESTMENT CO.

LTD.

TRISURE
PROMOTIONS &
TRADINGS PRIVATE
LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAACVS550B

AABCR2773F

AAECS4315B

AAACTI850G

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

936640

406207

257697

242200

1842744

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

936640

406207

257697

242200

1842744

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

17.43

4.79

4.51

34.28

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

936640

406207

257697

242200

1842744

Class eg:y

Total

936640

406207

257697

242200

1842744

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

17.43

7.56

4.79

4.51

34.28

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

17.43

4.79

4.51

34.28

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

936640

406207

257697

242200

1842744

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Insurance Companies

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

GENERAL INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAACGO615N

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

57556

57556

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

57556

57556

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.07

1.07

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

57556

57556

Class eg:y

Total

57556

57556

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.07

1.07

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.07

1.07

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

57556

57556

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KAMAL KUMAR
GOYAL

SAJAN KUMAR
PASARI

VINODCHANDRA
MULJIBHAI SHAH

ADITYA
MITTAL

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

ADNPG5104B

AFTPP9100J

ACWPS4784R

CSVPM2548G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

131414

128570

79232

68280

407496

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

131414

128570

79232

68280

407496

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.44

2.39

1.47

1.27

7.58

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

131414

128570

79232

68280

407496

Class eg:y

Total

131414

128570

79232

68280

407496

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.44

2.39

1.47

1.27

7.58

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.44

2.39

1.47

1.27

7.58

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

131414

128570

79232

68280

407496

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

HUF

Non-Resident Indian
(NRI)

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MADHUSUDAN HOLDINGS

LIMITED

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AABCMO9199E

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

39

1

68

121

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

382567

366479

82838

11663

477068

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

382567

366479

82838

11663

477068

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.12

6.82

1.54

0.22

8.88

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

382567

366479

82838

11663

477068

Class eg:y

Total

382567

366479

82838

11663

477068

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

7.12

6.82

1.54

0.22

8.88

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

7.12

6.82

0.22

8.88

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

374547

366479

82588

11313

468448




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



