General information about company								
Scrip code	515059							
NSE Symbol	NOTLISTED							
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED							
ISIN	INE469C01023							
Name of the company	MADHUSUDAN INDUSTRIES LIMITED							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2022							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No							

	Declaration								
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public				
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No				
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No				
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No				
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No				
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No				
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No						
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No				
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No							

		Tabl	le I - Sum	imary S	tatement h	olding of	specified secu	rities			
Category of (I) Category of shareholder (II)	Cotocom of	Nos. Of	No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos. shares	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
	shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid-up equity shares	underlying Depository	held (VII)	of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Vot	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a	
	()		held (IV)	held	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	7	3014401			3014401	56.08	3014401		3014401	56.08
(B)	Public	5466	2360599			2360599	43.92	2360599		2360599	43.92
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	5473	5375000			5375000	100	5375000		5375000	100

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities									
	Category of	y of Ider Shares Share Underlying Outstanding Outst	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
			Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				56.08					3014401
(B)	Public				43.92					2013841
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					5028242

]	Fable II - Stater	nent showi	ng share	holdin	g pattern	of the Pi	comoter and	Promot	er Gr	oup	
			Nuc	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total			g Rights he rities (IX)	ld in
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as a % of
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
А	Table II - Statement	showing share	holding pat	tern of th	ne Promoter a	nd Promote	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	3	1171657			1171657	21.8	1171657		1171657	21.8
(d)	Any Other (specify)	4	1842744			1842744	34.28	1842744		1842744	34.28
Sub-Total (A) (1)		7	3014401			3014401	56.08	3014401		3014401	56.08
(2)	Foreign	-	-	-	-		-	-		-	-
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		7	3014401			3014401	56.08	3014401		3014401	56.08
В	Table III - Statemen	le III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder									
(1)	Institutions										
(a)	Mutual Funds	3	275			275	0.01	275		275	0.01
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	8	2625			2625	0.05	2625		2625	0.05
(g)	Insurance Companies	2	64770			64770	1.21	64770		64770	1.21
Sub-Total (B) (1)		13	67670			67670	1.26	67670		67670	1.26
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	5327	1359365			1359365	25.29	1359365		1359365	25.29
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	5	456496			456496	8.49	456496		456496	8.49
(e)	Any Other (specify)	121	477068			477068	8.88	477068		477068	8.88
Sub-Total (B) (3)		5453	2292929			2292929	42.66	2292929		2292929	42.66
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		5466	2360599			2360599	43.92	2360599		2360599	43.92
С	Table IV - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of	the Non Prom	oter- Non I	Public shareholde	er			
Total ( A+B+C2 )		5473	5375000			5375000	100	5375000		5375000	100
Total (A+B+C)		5473	5375000			5375000	100	5375000		5375000	100

Ta	ble II - Staten	nent showing	g shareholding	g pattern of the Pr	omo	ter and	Pron	noter Gi	oup	
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	
			No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
А	Table II - Stater	nent showing sh	areholding patter	n of the Promoter and	Promo	oter Group	)			
(1)	Indian	-			_					
(a)				21.8					1171657	
(d)				34.28					1842744	
Sub-Total (A) (1)				56.08					3014401	
(2)	Foreign									
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				56.08					3014401	
В	Table III - State	ment showing s	hareholding patte	rn of the Public shareh	older			•		
(1)	Institutions									
(a)				0.01					0	
(f)				0.05					0	
(g)				1.21					64770	
Sub-Total (B) (1)				1.26					64770	
(3)	Non-institution	s								
(a(i))				25.29					1024127	
(a(ii))				8.49					456496	
(e)				8.88					468448	
Sub-Total (B) (3)				42.66					1949071	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				43.92					2013841	
С	Table IV - State	ement showing s	hareholding patte	rn of the Non Promote	r- Noi	n Public sl	hareho	older		
Total (A+B+C2)				100					5028242	
Total (A+B+C)				100					5028242	

		Individuals/Hindu u	ndivided Family	
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SMITI SOMANY	VIKRAM SOMANY	DEEPSHIKHA KHAITAN	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ALNPS7138R	AKUPS8219B	AGCPK8668E	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	613120	538979	19558	1171657
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	613120	538979	19558	1171657
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.41	10.03	0.36	21.8
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)		
Class eg:X	613120	538979	19558	1171657
Class eg:y				
Total	613120	538979	19558	1171657
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	11.41	10.03	0.36	21.8
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.41	10.03	0.36	21.8
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
	pledged or otherwise encu	umbered (XIII)	1	1
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	613120	538979	19558	1171657
Reason for not prov	viding PAN			

Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	

		Any Other	(specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	VIKRAM INVESTMENTS COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	REKHA COMMERCIAL PRIVATE LIMITED	SUVINAY TRADING & INVESTMENT CO. LTD.	TRISURE PROMOTIONS & TRADINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	
PAN (II)	AAACV8550B	AABCR2773F	AAECS4315B	AAACT9850G	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	4
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	936640	406207	257697	242200	1842744
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = $(IV)$ + (V)+ (VI)	936640	406207	257697	242200	1842744
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	17.43	7.56	4.79	4.51	34.28
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	936640	406207	257697	242200	1842744
Class eg:y					
Total	936640	406207	257697	242200	1842744
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	17.43	7.56	4.79	4.51	34.28
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	17.43	7.56	4.79	4.51	34.28
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	1	1		
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encum	bered (XIII)		•	
					1

As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	936640	406207	257697	242200	1842744
Reason for not pro	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

	Insurance Companies	
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	GENERAL INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAACG0615N	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	57556	57556
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	57556	57556
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.07	1.07
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	57556	57556
Class eg:y		
Total	57556	57556
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.07	1.07
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.07	1.07
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	57556	57556
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		

Individ	uals - ii. Individua	l shareholders hole	ding nominal share capital	in excess of Rs. 2	lakhs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	KAMAL KUMAR GOYAL	SAJAN KUMAR PASARI	VINODCHANDRA MULJIBHAI SHAH	ADITYA MITTAL	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ADNPG5104B	AFTPP9100J	ACWPS4784R	CSVPM2548G	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	131414	128570	79232	68280	407496
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	131414	128570	79232	68280	407496
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.44	2.39	1.47	1.27	7.58
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	s of securities (IX)			-
Class eg: X	131414	128570	79232	68280	407496
Class eg:y					
Total	131414	128570	79232	68280	407496
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.44	2.39	1.47	1.27	7.58
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.44	2.39	1.47	1.27	7.58
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	131414	128570	79232	68280	407496
Reason for not prov	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					

Any Other (specify)									
Searial No.	1	2	3	4					
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	HUF	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)					
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category					
Name of the Shareholders (I)		MADHUSUDAN HOLDINGS LIMITED			Click here to go back				
PAN (II)		AABCM9199E			Total				
No. of the Shareholders (I)	39	1	68	14	121				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	382567	366479	82838	11663	477068				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	382567	366479	82838	11663	477068				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.12	6.82	1.54	0.22	8.88				
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ch class of securities (IX)							
Class eg: X	382567	366479	82838	11663	477068				
Class eg:y									
Total	382567	366479	82838	11663	477068				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	7.12	6.82	1.54	0.22	8.88				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)									
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.12	6.82	1.54	0.22	8.88				
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				1				
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in	374547	366479	82588	11313	468448				

dematerialized form (XIV)									
Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN									

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect\*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationality(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationality(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence